

Ø

SLP(C)No. 16168 OF 2001
ITEM No.41

Court No.11

SECTION IVB
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.16168/2001

(From the judgement and order dated 06/02/2001 in FAO 3322/99
of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

NATIONAL INSURANCE CO. LTD.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

USHA RANI & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(With prayer for interim relief and Office Report)

Date : 15/12/2003 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE AR. LAKSHMANAN

For Petitioner (s)Mr.P.P.Malhotra,Sr.Adv.,
Mr.Vineet Malhotra,Adv.,
Mr.Sailendra Sharma,Adv.,
Ms. Binu Tamta,Adv.

For Respondent (s)Mr.Yatish Mohan,Adv.,
Mr.Pankaj K. Singh,Adv.,
Mr. Vishwajit Singh,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Let the proof of publication be filed within four weeks.
List after four weeks.

(Vijay Kumar Sharma) (Kanwal Singh)
AR cum PS to Hon.Judge Court Master